NEBRASKA

DEPARTMENT OF LABOR

Kearney MC

BUFFALO & KEARNEY COUNTIES

Labor Force Total

Employment
Unemployment
Unemployment Rate

Nonfarm Employment

Agriculture Forestry Fishing and Hunting
Mining Quarrying and Oil and Gas Extraction
Utilities

Construction

Manufacturing

Wholesale Trade

Retail Trade

Transportation and Warehousing

Information

Finance and Insurance

Real Estate and Rental and Leasing
Professional Scientific and Technical Services

Management of Companies and Enterprises
Administrative and Support and Waste Management
and Remediation Services

Educational Services

Health Care and Social Assistance

Arts Entertainment and Recreation
Accommodation and Food Services

Other Services (except Public Administration)
Federal Government

State Government

Local Government

***%% Data not available due to disclosure suppression.

May-17
(Preliminary)

30,913

30,154
759
2.5

30,532
0

* ok sk ok k

60
1,421
3,625
1,327
3,881

898

* ok k%

926

* ok k%

972

* ok k% x

748
%k k k ok
4,648

385
3,022
1,334

156
2,162
3,029

REGIONAL SUMMARY

May 2017

Year

Apr-17 Month Ago
(Revised) Change May-16  Change
30,966 -53 31,103 -190
30,273 -119 30,361 -207
693 66 742 17
2.2 0.3 2.4 0.1
30,470 62 30,364 168
0 0 0 0

* % 3k % % * % 3k % % % %k % k% % %k % k%
60 0 56 4
1,396 25 1,462 -41
3,624 1 3,683 -58
1,324 3 1,349 -22
3,901 -20 3,947 -66
898 0 821 77

* % 3k % % * % 3k % % * %k % %k % %k % k%
929 -3 869 57

* % 3k % % * % 3k % % % %k % %k % %k % k%
990 -18 908 64

* % 3k % % * % 3k % % % %k % %k % %k % k%
756 -8 809 -61

k kK k% %k kK k% %k k ok ok %k k kK
4,638 10 4,421 227
387 -2 436 -51
3,031 -9 3,120 -98
1,334 0 1,368 -34
157 -1 154 2
1,873 289 2,065 97
2,964 65 2,988 41



	REGIONAL SUMMARY
	May 2017

