

REGIONAL SUMMARY May 2017

Kearney MC Buffalo & Kearney Counties

	May-17 (Preliminary)	Apr-17 (Revised)	Month Change	May-16	Year Ago Change
Labor Force Total	30,913	30,966	-53	31,103	-190
Employment	30,154	30,273	-119	30,361	-207
Unemployment	759	693	66	742	17
Unemployment Rate	2.5	2.2	0.3	2.4	0.1
Nonfarm Employment	30,532	30,470	62	30,364	168
Agriculture Forestry Fishing and Hunting Mining Quarrying and Oil and Gas Extraction	0 ****	0 ****	0 ****	0 ****	0 ****
Utilities	60	60	0	56	4
Construction	1,421	1,396	25	1,462	-41
Manufacturing	3,625	3,624	1	3,683	-58
Wholesale Trade	1,327	1,324	3	1,349	-22
Retail Trade	3,881	3,901	-20	3,947	-66
Transportation and Warehousing	898	898	0	821	77
Information	****	****	****	****	****
Finance and Insurance	926	929	-3	869	57
Real Estate and Rental and Leasing	****	****	****	****	****
Professional Scientific and Technical Services	972	990	-18	908	64
Management of Companies and Enterprises Administrative and Support and Waste Management	****	****	****	****	****
and Remediation Services	748	756	-8	809	-61
Educational Services	****	****	****	****	****
Health Care and Social Assistance	4,648	4,638	10	4,421	227
Arts Entertainment and Recreation	385	387	-2	436	-51
Accommodation and Food Services	3,022	3,031	-9	3,120	-98
Other Services (except Public Administration)	1,334	1,334	0	1,368	-34
Federal Government	156	157	-1	154	2
State Government	2,162	1,873	289	2,065	97
Local Government	3,029	2,964	65	2,988	41

^{*****} Data not available due to disclosure suppression.